

## Materiale întreținere

I.D.: 105605172

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 15.11.24 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.146,22 RON - 2.146,22 RON

---

Descriere: 1 RAC.FLEX.APA 1.2-3.8 60CM TUCAI \8429343395000 BUC 2,00 13,36 26,72 2 RACORD FLEX.MONOC.10-40CM 3.8X37 TUCAI \8429343393402 BUC 6,00 11,34 68,07 3 RACORD FLEX.MONOC.10-40CM 3.8X17 TUCAI \8429343393365 BUC 4,00 10,84 43,36 4 19X15MM DISPOZITIV BLOCARE CU BUCLA 102168 019Z \4003984290432 \4003984921251 BUC 5,00 2,44 12,19 5 SITA PISOAR AMINO OCEAN \6422768029941 BUC 12,00 15,88 190,59 6 SITA PISOAR AMIANO PEACH \6422768029934 BUC 12,00 15,88 190,59 7 MATURA LATINO \6423997311050 BUC 10,00 7,48 74,79 8 COADA DE LEMN FILETATA 1.2M \6423997342016 \5202707988604 BUC 8,00 4,96 39,66 9 RAC.WC EXTEN. ARMATURA INOX CU MANSON D110 L750MM \3375537142231 BUC 5,00 57,98 289,92 10 BRILLI FARAS FLEXI PEACH \6422768045880 BUC 1,00 13,36 13,36 11 A750+A31 TEAVA FLEXIBILA VENTIL \8595580560201 BUC 1,00 13,03 13,03 12 TEAVA A750 SC.FLEX 5.4 40-32 PLASTIC \8595580558871 BUC 4,00 6,30 25,21 13 TEAVA A750 SC.FLEX 5.4 40-32 PLASTIC \8595580558871 BUC 1,00 6,30 6,30 14 BANDA 48X66 TESA MARO\2000000145150 \4005800123801 BUC 4,00 10,00 40,00 15 5PINZE T 101 B /CLEAN FOR WOOD\3165140006781 BUC 1,00 27,65 27,65 16 BALSAM DRYER POMPA BLUE BLOSSOM 750ML \7290004731564 BUC 7,00 19,75 138,24 17 COADA LEMN IMBRACATA IN PVC \8425006001523 \6422465010105 BUC 8,00 3,53 28,24 18 FARAS PT CURATANIE \5999880115384 BUC 6,00 5,46 32,77 19 BATERIE LAVOAR B16 JAGER JR-122.1-B16 \6426081005965 BUC 3,00 116,81 350,42 20 BATERIE LAVOAR B16 JAGER JR-122.1-B16 \6426081005965 BUC 1,00 116,81 116,81 21 MATURA MARE\200000014

---